


- definiti i un equilibrio con todo lo que nos rodea.
Esta es la experiencia que queremos compartir con ustedes:
nuestra historia. La historia de un bartender que nacié en
Brasil, crecié en Espafa y tuvo la oportunidad de conocer y
rodearse de personas de todo el mundo.

Aguapreta borns from the mixture of cultures. The eternal
searching of understanding of our global and changing world.
The searching of an easy and difficult at the same time, life
meaning. That searching lead us, to seek in every person and
every experience sweet, salty, bitter, sour....Not even the live
meaning, but the understanding of our environment. The
experience that we want to show, is our history. The history
of our barman. Who was born in brasil, grew up in spain and
surrounds himself with people from every where-in the globe.







Cafe Coffee

Irish coffee
Espresso
Cortado

Café con leche | Coffee with milk

Americano
Bombdn
Carajillo
Colacao

Vaso de leche

Té Tea

Rojo | Red

Negro | Black

Verde | Green

Menta | Mint
Manzanilla | Camomille

6€
1,5€
1,8€
2,5€
2,5€
1,8€
2,5€
2,5€
1,5€

2,2€
2,2€
2,2€
2,2€
2,2€






Cocktails

Agua de valencia

Sangria tradicional receta secreta | Spanish red
dream with our amazing homemade vermouth

Sangria de cava con mango y

maracuya-spritzante | Homemade mango and
passion fruit recipe with sparkling wine

Pre-spritz

Brasildream

Piscota

Vermu | Homemade vermouth secret recipe

Todos los clésicos | all the classics and many more
Aperol spritz

Campari spritz

Agua de valencia

20€
20€

23€

9€
9€
9€
4,5€
9€
7€
7€
7€



Espresso martini

Caipirinha passion fruit

Porn star martini

Negroni

Old fashioned

Manhattan

Margarita

Ancho reyes spicy margarita
Daiquiri

Mojito

Cosmopolitan

9€
9€
9€
9€
9€
9€
9€
9€
9€
9€
9€



Gin

Tanqueray (0,0)
Tanqueray
Seagram’s
Bombay sapphire
Bombay bramble R&B
Roku

Nordés
Hendrick’s
Tanqgueray ten
Martin miller’s

Vodka

Stolichnaya
Ketel one
Belvedere
Crystal Head

Chupito/shoot

3€

Chupito/shoot

3€
3€
o€
5€

Copa

7€
8€
8€
8€
8€
9€
9€
9€
10€
10€

Copa

7€
9€
10€
10€



Whisky

Ballantines

Jack daniel’s

Johnnie walker red label
Johnnie walker black label
Maker’s mark

Bulleit rye

Glenfiddich 12 afos
Glenfiddich 18 afos

Chupito/shoot

3€
3€
3€
4€
4€
4€

Copa

8€
9€
9€
1€
1€
14€
14€
25€




Ron Rum

Cacique anejo
Bacardi

Barcel6 afejo
Legendario
Diplomatico rsva ex
Plantation xo

Tequila

Jose cuervo reposado
Don julio blanco

Don julio reposado
Mezcal 400 conejos

Licores Liquer

Villa massa limoncello
Baileys

Licor de hierbas ruavigja
Licor crema ruavieja
Aperol

Campari

Jagermeister

Fireball

Amaro montenegro
Fernet branca
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Chupito/shoot

3€
3€
3€
3€
4€
5€

Chupito/shoot

3€
5€
o€
4€

Chupito/shoot

3€
3€
3€
3€

3€
3€
3€
3€

Copa

7€
8€
8€
10€
10€
16€

Copa

7€
12€
14€
12€

Copa

o€
5€
o€
5€
6€
6€
6€
6€
6€
6€






Cerveza Beer

Cafa estrella galicia
Doble estrella galicia
Cafna 1906

Doble 1906

Tyris original | Local beer
Tyris mazen | Local beer
Aguila sin filtrar

Ipa

Gluten free estrella
Estrella 0,0

Estrella

1906

1906 red

1906 irish red (pelirroja)
Voll damm

Grolshch radler

2€
2,5€
2,20€
3€
3€
3€
3€
3€
3€
2,5€
2,5€
3€
3€
3€
3€
2,5€






Zumos Juices

Naranja | Fresh orange juice
Melocoton auara | Peach juice
Pifia auara-pineaple juice
Tomate auara-tomato juice
Arandanos auara-cranberry juice

*Aura and estrella donates money for africa in Every juice.

Refrescos Soft drinks

Cabreiroa | still water
Cabreiroa magna gas | magna sparkling water
Coca cola
Coca cola zero
Fanta naranja
Fanta limén
Sprite
Schweppes
Nestea limon
Aquarius limén
Bitter

4€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€

2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€






Ta pas Media Entera

Tabla de jamodn | Spanish ham board 8€ 16€
Tabla de quesos | Cheese board 8€ 16€
Tabla de bresaola | Bresaola board 8€ 16€
Burrata 7€

00

Hummus de albahaca y cherry | Basil and

cherry tomato hummus 2
@
Melanzane con tomate valenciano | Aubergine

) ) 6,5€
with valencian tomato
Gilda 1,8€
Sardinas de la abuela | Grandma sardines 3€
Anchoa del Cantébrico | Cantabrian anchovie 3€
Mejillones en escabeche | Pickled mussels 5,5€
Alcachofa marinada con ralladura de lima | 7€

Marinade artichoke with lime
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Sandwiches

Sandwich de Pastrami | Pastrami sandwich

Q0000060

Sandwich de Bresaola | Bresaola sandwich

Q00000HO

Lasainas
Lasafia vegetal | Vegetarian lasagne

00006

Lasafia de carne| Bolognese lasagne

000CO®

Postre

00000
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Entera

7€

7€

Entera

7,5€

7€

5,5€



Alérgenos

ENTENE IRUSTACEDS S,

GLIEEN

FAs Al RIS AR, GRDS  DIBODE AfvERe  ROIUSCEE S TEuEES
IDECHASCARA DESESAMD ¥ SULFIOS
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